

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P. No.1148 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	17.04.2026	<u>KSR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners states that there are three more Civil Revision Petitions i.e., C.R.P. (SR) Nos.16174, 16188 & 16190 of 2026. Post this C.R.P., along with C.R.P. (SR) Nos.16174, 16188 & 16190 of 2026, next week. <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u> MVA	